
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 1338-19

 

 

Agenda Date: 12/17/2019 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20180003 – Monroe Avenue Reconstruct (R1) 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20180003 – Monroe Avenue Reconstruct (R1), 

Cornerstone Pavers LLC, contractor, is approved in the deduct amount of ($3,856.00). 

 

Fiscal Note: The funding account be adjusted by the following amount: 

 

($3,856.00) - Org-Object 45040-57500, DPW-Paving 

($3,856.00) - Total 

 


